
 2024 Chase County Fair Sheep/Goat Show
Wednesday, August 14, 2024

Ex#
118 Cayven Thayer

47 Jayme Gittlein P B R W 1st
74 Tristan Jablonski P B R W 1st

Senior Sheep Showman Buckle
Sponsored by: Bill& Chris Tomky and Nutrien Ag Solutions 

Reserve Champion Senior Sheep Showman

55 Lena Chrisman P B R W 1st
125 Clayson Thayer P B R W 1st
126 Cryder Thayer P B R W 1st

Jr. Sheep Showman
Sponsored by: Farm Credit Services of America

Reserve Champion Jr. Sheep Showman

Class Ex. # Tag # Weight Placing
1 125 Clayson Thayer 2401 122
1 55 Lena Chrisman LC102 125
1 74 Tristan Jablonski 24021 130
2 125 Clayson Thayer 2406 134
2 74 Tristan Jablonski 24000 139
3 126 Cryder Thayer 24012 141
3 47 Jayme Gittlein 2401 145
4 47 Jayme Gittlein 2410 154

Grand Champion Market Sheep
Sponsored by: Frenchman Valley Coop

Reserve Champion Market Sheep
Sponsored by: Vickie Beard

Market Sheep

Senior Showmanship

Sheep Showmanship
Open Class Sheep
Clover Kid Sheep

Junior Showmanship
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 2024 Chase County Fair Sheep/Goat Show
Wednesday, August 14, 2024

Ex#
27 Grady Fowler
54 Landry Fowler

130 Sam Lechtenberg

47 Jayme Gittlein P B R W 1st
79 Odessa Zadina P B R W 1st
81 Peyton Owens P B R W 1st

128 Mandy Sandoval P B R W 1st
134 Clare Fiala P B R W 1st

Sr. Goat Showman
Sponsored by: Grosch Irrigation-Nate Vitosh

Reserve Champion Sr. Goat Showman

80 Paige Owens P B R W 1st
82 Bo Owens P B R W 1st

115 Allyssa Davis P B R W 1st
122 Cadence Sandoval P B R W 1st
154 Marie Fiala P B R W 1st

Int. Goat Showman
Sponsored by: Adams Bank & Trust

Reserve Champion Int. Goat Showman

31 Hadley Worth P B R W 1st
32 Hayden Fowler P B R W 1st
35 Henley Worth P B R W 1st

116 Abraham Davis P B R W 1st
118 Ben Lechtenberg P B R W 1st
121 Brock Munderloh P B R W 1st
152 Lucy Fiala P B R W 1st

Jr. Goat Showman
Sponsored by: Platinum Customs, LLC-Kim and Eric Wiest

Reserve Champion Jr. Goat Showman

Goat  Showmanship
Open Class Goat
Clover Kid Goat

Senior Showmanship

Intermediate Showmanship

Junior Showmanship
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 2024 Chase County Fair Sheep/Goat Show
Wednesday, August 14, 2024

Class Ex. # Tag # Placing
31 Hadley Worth 4011
32 Hayden Fowler 2333
35 Henley Worth 0456
47 Jayme Gittlein 0356
79 Odessa Zadina 0331
79 Odessa Zadina 0208

115 Allyssa Davis 0207
118 Ben Lechtenberg 0361
118 Ben Lechtenberg 0075

Grand Champion Breeding Doe
Sponsored by: Western Select Genetics-Dave Oxford, Jr. 

Reserve Champion Breeding Doe

Class Ex. # Tag # Weight Placing
1 116 Abraham Davis 4001 54
1 81 Peyton Owens 0081 64
2 152 Lucy Fiala 14985 70
2 32 Hayden Fowler 2340 72
2 118 Ben Lechtenberg 358 72
2 128 Mandy Sandoval 0175 72
3 47 Jayme Gittlein 4003 74
3 121 Brock Munderloh 205 77
4 122 Cadence Sandoval 0168 80
4 31 Hadley Worth 203 84
4 154 Marie Fiala 14984 88
5 134 Clare Fiala 14987 94
5 118 Ben Lechtenberg 350 98
5 80 Paige Owens 0097 99
6 82 Bo Owens 0117 101
6 115 Allyssa Davis 4004 102
6 35 Henley Worth 201 107
7 79 Odessa Zadina 0003 113

Grand Champion Market Goat
Sponsored by: Glen and Sue Knobbe
Reserve Champion Meat Goat

Breeding Doe

Market Goat
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